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Finale 2 - MX Junior
Trieda Class MX junior 125

1 188| 95 (539 2 |575|418|410| 4 |118|174|254|101|777|441| 94 |999|485| 99 | 19 |272| 17 |
2 188|539 95 | 2 |575|418|410|118| 4 |174|254|101|777|441| 94 |485|999| 99 | 19 |272| 17 |
3 188(539| 95 | 2 |575|418|118(410| 4 |174|254|101|777|441|485| 94 |999| 99 | 19 |272| 17 |
4 188| 95| 2 |418|118|575| 4 |410|254|174| 101|777 |485|441| 94 |999| 19 | 99 |272| 17 |539|
5 188| 95 | 2 |418|118| 4 |410|575|254|174|101|485|777| 94 |441|999| 19 | 99 |272| 17 |

6 188| 95| 2 |418|118| 4 |410|575|254|174|101|485| 94 |777|999 |441| 19 | 99 |272| 17 |

7 188| 95| 2 |418|118| 4 |410|575|254|174|101|485| 94 |999|777| 19 | 99 |441|272| 17 |

8 188|95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 |999|777| 19 | 99 |118|441|272| 17 |

9 188| 95| 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101 |174485| 94 |999|777| 19 | 99 |441|272| 17 |

10 188| 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 |999|777| 99 | 19 |441|272| 17 |

11 188 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 |777| 99 | 19 |999|441|272| 17 |

12 188| 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 | 99 |777| 19 |441|272] 17 |
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188| 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 | 99 |777| 19 |441|272| 17 |
14 188| 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101|174|485| 94 | 99 |777| 19 |441|272]| 17 |

15 188| 95 | 2 |418| 4 |410|575|254|101 |174 485



